
Guntakal - Dharmabad Pushkaram Special (UnReserved)/07814x - Exp - SCR 
GTL/Guntakal Junction to DAB/Dharmabad 

16h 0m - 564 km - 22 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GTL Guntakal Junction 13:00 0 1 0 43 451 SCR
2 PDL Pendekallu Junction 14:00 14:02 2m 0 1 43 21 SCR
3 DHNE Dhone Junction 15:15 15:20 5m 0 1 69 72 SCR
4 KRNT Kurnool City 16:05 16:07 2m 0 1 123 63 288 SCR
5 GWD Gadwal Junction 17:00 17:02 2m 0 1 178 92 SCR
6 SRNR Sriramnagar 17:10 17:11 1m 0 1 190 63 SCR
7 WPR Wanaparti Road 17:20 17:21 1m 0 1 200 51 SCR
8 DKC Devarkadra Junction 17:55 17:56 1m 0 1 229 61 SCR
9 MBNR Mahbubnagar 18:20 18:22 2m 0 1 253 59 509 SCR
10 JCL Jadcherla 18:40 18:41 1m 0 1 271 45 539 SCR
11 SHNR Shadnagar 19:30 19:31 1m 0 1 307 99 650 SCR
12 TMX Timmapur 19:40 19:41 1m 0 1 322 20 579 SCR
13 KCG Kacheguda 21:30 21:50 20m 0 1 359 15 489 SCR
14 STPD Sitafalmandi 22:10 22:11 1m 0 1 364 8 SCR
15 MJF Malkajgiri Junction 22:40 22:41 1m 0 1 368 21 SCR
16 BMO Bolarum 23:10 23:11 1m 0 1 378 46 596 SCR
17 MED Medchal 23:29 23:30 1m 0 1 392 80 SCR
18 MOB Manoharabad Junction 23:40 23:41 1m 0 1 405 47 SCR
19 MZL Mirzapalli 00:20 00:21 1m 0 2 436 70 SCR
20 AKE Akanapet Junction 00:30 00:31 1m 0 2 446 36 SCR
21 KMC Kamareddi 01:15 01:20 5m 0 2 473 31 SCR
22 NZB Nizamabad Junction 03:00 03:20 20m 0 2 525 25 383 SCR
23 BSX Basar 04:30 04:35 5m 0 2 554 24 344 SCR
24 DAB Dharmabad 05:00 0 2 564 - 355 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 30 2024 (19:25)

Jun 30 2024 (19:25)

1

1


